The GX Series was developed specifically to address DC
blocking issues from ~16KHz (-3dB roll-off) to 40GHz. Most
applications will experience resonance-free insertion loss of
<0.5dB thru at least 40GHz. Insertion loss at higher frequencies
is in part dependent on installation parameters. Using AVX’s
patented precision thin film termination process, the part is
designed to be completely orientation insensitive with a standard
EIA 0402 footprint to minimize board space requirements. Both

GX02 Series
Ultra-Broadband Capacitor
HOW TO ORDER
GX
Style
02
Case Size
02 = 0402
104
Capacitance
104 = 0.1μF
EIA Cap Code
in pF
K
Tolerance
K = ±10%
A
Failure Rate
A = Std
T
Termination
T = Ni-Sn
(Standard)
7 = Ni-Au
2
Packaging
2 = 4000 pcs
7" T&R
2-500 = 500 pcs
7" T&R
2-1000 = 1000 pcs
7" T&R
YD
Voltage/Dielectric
YD = 16VDC/X5R
10VDC/X7S
Capacitance 0.1 μF ± 10%